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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 08/30/19
Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727
Location: Southeastern Arena, Unadilla, GA
No Bull Fixed Payout Jackpot in AVERAGE
Total = $ 1139.00, Rider count = 58
Time = 31.084, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 400.00
Time = 32.084, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 341.00
Time = 33.084, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 228.00
Time = 34.084, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 170.00
Not Placed = 11
1D Placings
31.084 $200.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE
31.196 $120.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMISES
31.331 $ 80.00 JAMEY HUNT on STREAKIN CALYPSOLENA
31.373 ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN
31.441 JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT
31.443 EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
31.467 LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
31.468 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER
31.533 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
31.613 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
31.697 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH
31.734 DAVID STOCKTON on BIG ROAN TEXAN
31.828 EMILEE JACKSON on JUSTA KOOL GUY
31.872 GAY WYNN on STREAKEN FRENCHMAN
31.881 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE
31.9406 GAY WYNN on GL DASHING TO A TE
32.057 SHONDA NIX on MOONLIT FAME
32.065 AUDRA TYSON on FIREN LA JOLLA
2D Placings
32.216 $171.00 ANGEL RAE MILLER on RESURECTING THE FIRE
32.511 $102.00 COURTNEY ROBERTS on LUKE
32.531 $ 68.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
32.623 JAMEY HUNT on MYFRENCHGUNSRSMOKIN
32.661 JAMEY HUNT on CALL ME LENAS BOY
32.666 ERIN CORLEY on VF BORN TA BE EASY
32.706 ANGEL RAE MILLER on DOCS EASY STICK
32.730 DAVID STOCKTON on ROLLA BOBBY BOY
32.741 AMY GROSS on RUNNING ON THE ROCKS
32.819 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
3D Placings
33.107 $114.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SK
33.186 $ 68.00 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAKS BRAGGS
33.243 $ 46.00 KASSIE LEVI on MISS PIPPER SQUEAK
33.308 ROBYN-MARISSA FREISEN on LIL MISS RITA
33.442 AUSTIN KNOWLES on BLUE GHOST LEGACY



1
1

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Jac

1
1
1
1
1
1

6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th

kpot

1D
2D
3D
4D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

34.
34
34.
34.
35
35.
36.
37.

400.
607.
608.
608.

608

608.
608.
608.
608.
608.
700.

476
749
771
784
813
936

106

.265

341
9717

.228

541

693

677

000
940
015
229
.287
395
426
535
875
886
000

Total

Time =
Time =
Time =
Time =

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
l6.
l6.

616
651
691
735
780
783
795
860
862
868
890
980
032
037
088

$ 85
$ 51
$ 34

=%

15.
16.
16
17.

$426.
$335.
$274.
$213.
$152.
$122.

.00
.00
.00

TINA GROVE on PASS THE FLIT

MELISSA NANCARROW on JESS SMASHIN

BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT

AMBER BARNHART on TEARS BYE ME

KATIE SPEARS on PIPS STREAK OF DAYLIGHT
SHELLIE REINBOLT on FOXYS FRENCH N FAMOUS

4D Placings
KATIE SPEARS on MM ONE ROYAL JESS
HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER
JULIE GRIZZLE on FAST LOVIN DEBBIE
TRACI WALDEN-MONROE on JEWEL
BRITTANY SCHMIDT on RILEY

JENNY ASIP on STEVE

SHERI FORT on SHEZA GENUINE REDHEAD
MELISSA NANCARROW on COWBOYS WAY
ANSLEY CORLEY on PERK
TIFFANY SURLES on PASSEN FAST TIME
JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
HARLEY ARMSTRONG on RJ DOCS NU BADGER
SHELLIE REINBOLT on GUYS GO FOR IT
HARLEY ARMSTRONG on MR TAR BAR WHIZ
MAKAYLA WILLTAMSON on JAZZY
ROSE RAYBURN on CRICKET WITH FLARE
AUBREY CULPEPPER on MIA
HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY
EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME

No Bull Fixed Payout Jackpot in FRI ONLY
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Placings = 15, Pool

Rider count = 98

$ 1522.00

Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1305.00
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1D Placings
EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
JAMEY HUNT on STREAKIN CALYPSOLENA
JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT
EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
EMILEE JACKSON on JUSTA KOOL GUY
LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE
LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMISES
SALLY YOUNG on JL TAKIN ON FAME
ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER
JESSE CHILDS on FAMOUS SENATOR
EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
ALEXIS SKILES on STORMING WARCAT
EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
AUDRA TYSON on FIREN LA JOLLA
EVANS GEORGE on SAGE
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2D Placings
BOBBY OWEN on YALLS MONEYS BLAZIN
SHONDA NIX on MOONLIT FAME
GAY WYNN on STREAKEN FRENCHMAN
ANGEL RAE MILLER on RESURECTING THE FIRE
LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
REMMY GRUBBS on MACK
BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA
GAY WYNN on GL DASHING TO A TE
MELISSA NANCARROW on COWBOYS WAY
JESSE CHILDS on KAT
TAYLOR VAUGHN on SCOOTER
LACIE BOND-MCFAY on JAZMIN
ANGEL RAE MILLER on DOCS EASY STICK
ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
DONNA FINDLAY on EDDIE
LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
AUBREY CULPEPPER on MIA
LOGAN GASKINS on SK
AMY GROSS on RUNNING ON THE ROCKS

3D Placings
DAVID STOCKTON on BIG ROAN TEXAN
BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT
KASSIE LEVI on MISS PIPPER SQUEAK
TINA GROVE on PASS THE FLIT
COURTNEY REINBOTT on JA STAR THE SHINER
DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAKS BRAGGS
DONNA FINDLAY on STREAK
COURTNEY ROBERTS on LUKE
JAMEY HUNT on CALL ME LENAS BOY
ERIN CORLEY on VF BORN TA BE EASY
BOBBY OWEN on SAVVY
ROBYN-MARISSA FREISEN on LIL MISS RITA
TIFFANY IMBT on HEMI
BRITTANY SCHMIDT on RILEY
CASSY MORGAN on LOOK SEE WONDER
DAVID STOCKTON on ROLLA BOBBY BOY
MADISYN OROZCO on RON
RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME
LAUREN DUEWEKE on BALDY SKY
SONNI SAPP on SMASH
ASHLEI ARNOLD on THRILLER
JULIE GRIZZLE on FAST LOVIN DEBBIE
PAT ADKINSON on JAGGED DIAMONDS
KATIE SPEARS on MM ONE ROYAL JESS
SHELLIE REINBOLT on FOXYS FRENCH N FAMOUS
JULIE BREIGHTEN on RIO
SONIA WIGGINS on DIAMOND

4D Placings
AMBER BARNHART on TEARS BYE ME
HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY
JOSIE GRUBBS on FIREWATER BOOGIE
KATIE SPEARS on PIPS STREAK OF DAYLIGHT
HALLT GONZALEZ on FAMOUS HOT STUFF
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ALEXIS SKILES on WIN A LOT KING
SHERI FORT on SHEZA GENUINE REDHEAD
HALLI GONZALEZ on CONTINENTAL HONEY
MELISSA NANCARROW on JESS SMASHIN
JENNY ASIP on STEVE

HARLEY ARMSTRONG on MR TAR BAR WHIZ
SHELLIE REINBOLT on GUYS GO FOR IT
SALLY YOUNG on JL HIGH FIVE TO FAME
HARLEY ARMSTRONG on RJ DOCS NU BADGER
JAMEY HUNT on MYFRENCHGUNSRSMOKIN
JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
TIFFANY SURLES on PASSEN FAST TIME
RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH
AMY GROSS on GOOD KINDA CRAZY
MAKAYLA WILLIAMSON on JAZZY

LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY

BARRY RUSSELL on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
BOBBY OWEN on JACKSON

LACIE BOND-MCFAY on SPIKE

JODY HULSEY on BAM

AUSTIN KNOWLES on BLUE GHOST LEGACY
ROSE RAYBURN on CRICKET WITH FLARE
COURTNEY REINBOTT on MOVER NA SHAKER
ANSLEY CORLEY on PERK

TIFFANY IMBT on CHARM

HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER

MADISYN OROZCO on STORMY

TRACI WALDEN-MONROE on JEWEL

SONIA WIGGINS on HANKIE PANKIE
TYLER CARTER on SAGE

ANNE HOLLOWAY on KATE IM QUITE RARE

No Bull Fixed Payout Jackpot in SAT ONLY

= $13000.00, Rider count = 130

= 15.278, Placings = 13, Pool

$ 4550.00

me = 15.778, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 3900.00
me = 16.278, Placings = 49, Pool = $ 2600.00
17.278, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1950.00

me =

.278
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551
560
610
661
680
704
727
750
772

Not Placed = 35

1D Placings

$1274.00 LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP

$1001.00 ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT
$819.00 CHLOE GRAY on GUYS ON FIREWATER

$637.00 JOANNA PARKER on BYE FELICIA

$455.00 EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
$364.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE

MEGAN MCKERCHIE on FOR HEAVEN SEIS

LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMISES
JAMEY HUNT on STREAKIN CALYPSOLENA

GAY WYNN on STREAKEN FRENCHMAN

GAY WYNN on GL DASHING TO A TE

JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT

ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN



2D Placings

1st 15.827 $1092.00 EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
2nd 15.834 $858.00 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER
3rd 15.854 $702.00 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
4th 15.862 $546.00 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
5th 15.869 $390.00 DAVID STOCKTON on BIG ROAN TEXAN
6th 15.879 $312.00 TIFFANY SURLES on PASSEN FAST TIME
7th 15.880 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE
8th 15.899 SHONDA NIX on MOONLIT FAME
9th 15.907 BOBBY OWEN on YALLS MONEYS BLAZIN
10th 15.908 KELLEY CARRINGTON on SLICE
11th 15.954 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH
12th 15.966 KELLEY CARRINGTON on JAZZY
13th 16.019 ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC
14th 16.028 JO JO HERRING on PHOEBE
Tie 16.028 AUDRA TYSON on FIREN LA JOLLA
l6th 16.029 JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
17th 16.048 EMILEE JACKSON on JUSTA KOOL GUY
18th 16.052 JAMEY HUNT on EARLY EASTER MORNIN
19th 16.062 LAURIE TALLAKSEN on IZA DASHING FEATURE
20th 16.071 LACIE BOND-MCFAY on JAZMIN
21st 16.165 AMY GROSS on RUNNING ON THE ROCKS
22nd 16.198 ERIN CORLEY on VEF BORN TA BE EASY
23rd 16.250 JAMEY HUNT on MYFRENCHGUNSRSMOKIN

3D Placings

1st 16.284 $728.00 CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN
2nd 16.295 $572.00 BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA
3rd 16.296 $468.00 FAITH JONES on MARTHA MOON WRANGLER
4th 16.363 $364.00 JAMEY HUNT on CALL ME LENAS BOY
5th 16.383 $260.00 FAITH JONES on KOOL QUICK N BLAZIN
6th 16.392 $208.00 ALEXIS JEFFEREY on EFFROT
7th 16.393 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
8th 16.401 MELISSA NANCARROW on COWBOYS WAY
9th 16.411 KELLEY CARRINGTON on BUG
10th 16.412 BOBBY OWEN on JACKSON
11th 16.426 NANCY JONES on STREAKING DOWN SOUTH
12th 16.433 JO JO HERRING on REDDS BAILEY SUE
13th 16.435 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
14th 16.438 LAURA LANGLEY on LEAF
15th 16.443 BJ HARRIS on KB
l6th 16.458 HARLEY ARMSTRONG on RJ DOCS NU BADGER
17th 16.463 ALLEN WIGGINS on BIG BUGS
18th 16.464 COURTNEY ROBERTS on LUKE
19th 16.466 SHELLIE REINBOLT on FOXYS FRENCH N FAMOUS
20th 16.482 KATIE WEBB on FAMED SPITFIRE
21st 16.517 BOBBY OWEN on SAVVY
22nd 16.529 DAVID STOCKTON on ROLLA BOBBY BOY
23rd 16.531 LAUREN DUEWEKE on BALDY SKY
24th 16.557 COURTNEY REINBOTT on JA STAR THE SHINER
25th 16.572 KELLY CARVER on SUPERMAN
26th 16.573 SHELLIE REINBOLT on GUYS GO FOR IT
27th 16.576 ABBY GRAY on JESS A LIL KEEPSAKE

28th 16.591 KASSIE LEVI on MISS PIPPER SQUEAK
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AMBER BARNHART on TEARS BYE ME
FAITH JONES on WRS LONG KOOL WOMAN
MORGAN MADDOX on MELLY

LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY

AMY GROSS on GOOD KINDA CRAZY

LACIE BOND-MCFAY on SPIKE

TINA GROVE on PASS THE FLIT

AUSTIN KNOWLES on BLUE GHOST LEGACY
MAKAYLA WILLIAMSON on JAZZY

LAURIE TALLAKSEN on VF FLEUR DE ZIP
ANGEL RAE MILLER on DOCS EASY STICK
JODY COAN on LILY

KATIE SPEARS on PIPS STREAK OF DAYLIGHT
JULIE GRIZZLE on FAST LOVIN DEBBIE
MELISSA NANCARROW on JESS SMASHIN
JAMIE PARKER on JACKIE BEA

ROSE RAYBURN on CRICKET WITH FLARE
HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER

JAMES ARCHER on JK DOCS RUBY RED
TRACI WALDEN-MONROE on JEWEL

CASSY MORGAN on LOOK SEE WONDER

4D Placings
CATHREN WHITLEY on CAROLINE
KIM WATTS on FOURT SIX FANCY
JOSIE GRUBBS on FIREWATER BOOGIE
MORGAN MADDOX on TOAST TO MY MISTRESS
MIKAYLA GARRETT on SUN OF A MUCHO
JENNY ASIP on STEVE

SHERI FORT on SHEZA GENUINE REDHEAD
CHRISTINE JOINER on ANGUS
HALLI GONZALEZ on FAMOUS HOT STUFF
SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on LOVIE
HARLEY ARMSTRONG on MR TAR BAR WHIZ
ANSLEY CORLEY on PERK
KATIE SPEARS on MM ONE ROYAL JESS
BJ HARRIS on SHESA STRAWFLY DASH
FISHER PAIR on JET A JEWEL

JAMEY HUNT on JEWELED ECSTASY
CHLOE GRAY on SHAKE N FIREWATER
ANGEL RAE MILLER on RESURECTING THE FIRE
BARRY RUSSELL on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
LINDSEY BANKS on HEARTS AND ROSES
LOGAN GASKINS on SK
KALIE RUTLEDGE on SPUR
JOANNA PARKER on JANE TO FAME
KATIE WEBB on KN MR CLAMPIT
BAILEY BANKS on HEARTS AND ROSES
HEIDI ARCHER on JB GRAY FROST
ROBYN-MARISSA FREISEN on LIL MISS RITA
MADDIE GAIL CARVER on FRENCHMANSTINYDANCER
ALEXIS JEFFEREY on MARTINTIT

PAT ADKINSON on JAGGED DIAMONDS
RHIANNA CLARKE on DASH
LAURIE TALLAKSEN on CR SUNNY HONOR
AUBREY CULPEPPER on MIA
MADDIE GAIL CARVER on LEAP N LILLY



N/T 416.857 REMMY GRUBBS on MACK

N/T 416.875 CHARITY MALCOM on QZ RIDIN SOLO
N/T 417.012 BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT
N/T 417.106 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAKS BRAGGS
N/T 417.125 FAITH JONES on BOTTICELLIS GHOST
N/T 417.199 CATHREN WHITLEY on TJ

N/T 417.386 LACIE BOND-MCFAY on HANKY PANKY
N/T 417.393 CELIA MANN on WILL HE BE NIFTY

N/T 417.680 BRITTANY SCHMIDT on RILEY

N/T 417.733 HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY

N/T 417.889 BJ HARRIS on SHEZA REAL TOMBOY

No Bull Fixed Payout Jackpot in SUN ONLY

Jackpot Total = $3369.00, Rider count = 79

1D Time = 15.524, Placings = 12, Pool $ 1179.00
2D Time = 16.024, Placings = 15, Pool $ 1011.00
3D Time = 16.524, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 673.00

4D Time = 17.524, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 506.00
Not Placed = 25
1D Placings

1st 15.524 $330.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE
2nd 15.535 $260.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMISES
3rd 15.601 $212.00 ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN
4th 15.634 $165.00 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER

5th 15.671 $118.00 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET

6th 15.743 $ 94.00 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH

7th 15.759 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE

8th 15.766 JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT

9th 15.777 JAMEY HUNT on STREAKIN CALYPSOLENA
10th 15.865 DAVID STOCKTON on BIG ROAN TEXAN
11th 15.914 MEGAN MCKERCHIE on FOR HEAVEN SEIS
12th 16.001 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE

2D Placings

1st 16.046 $283.00 ANGEL RAE MILLER on RESURECTING THE FIRE
2nd 16.047 $222.00 COURTNEY ROBERTS on LUKE

3rd 16.082 $182.00 EMILEE JACKSON on JUSTA KOOL GUY

4th 16.138 $142.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY

5th 16.201 $101.00 DAVID STOCKTON on ROLLA BOBBY BOY

6th 16.298 $ 81.00 JAMEY HUNT on CALL ME LENAS BOY

7th 16.334 ANGEL RAE MILLER on DOCS EASY STICK
8th 16.372 HEIDI ARCHER on JB GRAY FROST

Tie 16.372 ROBYN-MARISSA FREISEN on LIL MISS RITA

10th 16.373 JAMEY HUNT on MYFRENCHGUNSRSMOKIN

11th 16.387 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

12th 16.389 BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA

13th 16.468 ERIN CORLEY on VF BORN TA BE EASY

14th 16.488 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAKS BRAGGS
15th 16.504 JAMIE FREEMAN on DOCS CLEAR WRANGLER

3D Placings
1st 16.547 $189.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SK
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2th
3th
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th

16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17
17
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
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18.
18.
18.
18.
19.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
415.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
417.

417

417.
417.
418.

424

426.

616
640
659
665
682
723
757
790
858
062
111
145
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.194
.288

349
395

655

734

774

185

198

331

822

919

030

000
000
000
000
000
442
079
168
172
525
540
579
671
672
688
719
765
965
436
.621
736
751
794
.782
975

$148.
$121.
$ 94.
$ 67.
$ 54.

$142.
$111.
$ 91.
$ 71.
$ 51.
$ 40.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

AUSTIN KNOWLES on BLUE GHOST LEGACY
TAYLOR VAUGHN on SCOOTER

KATIE SPEARS on MM ONE ROYAL JESS
BOBBY OWEN on JACKSON

RACHEL MCCORMICK on RIO

MELISSA NANCARROW on JESS SMASHIN
KASSIE LEVI on MISS PIPPER SQUEAK
HARLEY ARMSTRONG on MR TAR BAR WHIZ
KATIE SPEARS on PIPS STREAK OF DAYLIGHT
REMMY GRUBBS on MACK

CATHREN WHITLEY on CAROLINE

BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT
HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER

AMBER BARNHART on TEARS BYE ME
JOSIE GRUBBS on FIREWATER BOOGIE
CATHREN WHITLEY on WRANGLER

JENNY ASIP on STEVE

4D Placings
AUDRA TYSON on FIREN LA JOLLA
TRACI WALDEN-MONROE on JEWEL
CASSY MORGAN on LOOK SEE WONDER
BRITTANY SCHMIDT on RILEY
LANDON ROBERTS on GABI

SHERI FORT on SHEZA GENUINE REDHEAD
TIFFANY SMITH on SHINE
HALLI GONZALEZ on FAMOUS HOT STUFF
MARCUS KITE on GO LITA BAR BAILEY
LEAH MASSEY on JESSE
GAY WYNN on GL DASHING TO A TE
LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
GAY WYNN on STREAKEN FRENCHMAN
EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
HARLEY ARMSTRONG on RJ DOCS NU BADGER
ANSLEY CORLEY on PERK

TIFFANY SURLES on PASSEN FAST TIME
SHONDA NIX on MOONLIT FAME
AUBREY CULPEPPER on MIA
AMY GROSS on RUNNING ON THE ROCKS

LEAH MASSEY on DUNNY
MELISSA NANCARROW on COWBOYS WAY
SHELLIE REINBOLT on GUYS GO FOR IT
JULIE GRIZZLE on FAST LOVIN DEBBIE
CATHREN WHITLEY on TJ
ROSE RAYBURN on CRICKET WITH FLARE
LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY
EVANS GEORGE on LALA

SHELLIE REINBOLT on FOXYS FRENCH N FAMOUS
HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY

JAMES ARCHER on JK DOCS RUBY RED
MAKAYLA WILLTAMSON on JAZZY

JAMIE FREEMAN on BOONS MAL LIL HICKORY



WBRL Fixed Payout Jackpot in FRI WBRL

Jackpot Total = $650.00, Rider count = 26

1D Time = 15.783, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 227.00
2D Time = 16.283, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 196.00
3D Time = 16.783, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 130.00
4D Time = 17.783, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 97.00
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
1st 15.783 $114.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE
2nd 15.795 $ 68.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMISES
3rd 15.860 $ 45.00 SALLY YOUNG on JL TAKIN ON FAME
4th 15.862 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER
5th 15.890 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
6th 16.032 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
7th 16.088 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE
8th 16.189 LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
2D Placings
1st 16.381 $ 98.00 ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN
2nd 16.432 $ 59.00 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
3rd 16.511 $ 39.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
4th 16.560 LOGAN GASKINS on SK
5th 16.652 KASSIE LEVI on MISS PIPPER SQUEAK
3D Placings
1st 16.786 $ 65.00 ERIN CORLEY on VF BORN TA BE EASY
2nd 17.085 $ 39.00 CASSY MORGAN on LOOK SEE WONDER
3rd 17.434 $ 26.00 PAT ADKINSON on JAGGED DIAMONDS
4th 17.719 AMBER BARNHART on TEARS BYE ME
4D Placings
1st 18.676 $ 59.00 SHERI FORT on SHEZA GENUINE REDHEAD
2nd 19.044 $ 39.00 JENNY ASIP on STEVE
N/T 400.000 HARLEY ARMSTRONG on MR TAR BAR WHIZ
N/T 416.101 SALLY YOUNG on JL HIGH FIVE TO FAME
N/T 416.117 HARLEY ARMSTRONG on RJ DOCS NU BADGER
N/T 416.348 JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
N/T 416.566 MAKAYLA WILLIAMSON on JAZZY
N/T 417.278 ANSLEY CORLEY on PERK
N/T 422.776 ANNE HOLLOWAY on KATE IM QUITE RARE

WBRL Fixed Payout Jackpot in SAT WBRL

Jackpot Total = $ 1000.00, Rider count = 40

1D Time = 15.278, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 350.00
2D Time = 15.778, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 300.00
3D Time = 16.278, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 200.00
4D Time = 17.278, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 150.00

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings
1st 15.278 $175.00 LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP



2nd 15.493 $105.00 CHLOE GRAY on GUYS ON FIREWATER

3rd 15.560 $ 70.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE
4th 15.661 LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMISES
5th 15.772 ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN

2D Placings

1st 15.834 $150.00 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER

2nd 15.854 $ 90.00 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE

3rd 15.862 $ 60.00 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET

4th 15.880 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE

5th 15.908 KELLEY CARRINGTON on SLICE

6th 15.966 KELLEY CARRINGTON on JAZZY

7th 16.029 JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
8th 16.198 ERIN CORLEY on VEF BORN TA BE EASY

3D Placings

1st 16.296 $100.00 FAITH JONES on MARTHA MOON WRANGLER
2nd 16.383 $ 60.00 FAITH JONES on KOOL QUICK N BLAZIN
3rd 16.426 $ 40.00 NANCY JONES on STREAKING DOWN SOUTH
4th 16.435 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

5th 16.443 BJ HARRIS on KB

6th 16.458 HARLEY ARMSTRONG on RJ DOCS NU BADGER
7th 16.463 ALLEN WIGGINS on BIG BUGS

8th 16.464 COURTNEY ROBERTS on LUKE

9th 16.591 KASSIE LEVI on MISS PIPPER SQUEAK
10th 16.605 AMBER BARNHART on TEARS BYE ME
11th 16.642 MORGAN MADDOX on MELLY
12th 16.851 MAKAYLA WILLIAMSON on JAZZY
13th 17.119 JAMES ARCHER on JK DOCS RUBY RED
14th 17.260 CASSY MORGAN on LOOK SEE WONDER

4D Placings

1st 17.431 $ 75.00 CATHREN WHITLEY on CAROLINE
2nd 17.883 $ 45.00 MORGAN MADDOX on TOAST TO MY MISTRESS
3rd 17.937 $ 30.00 MIKAYLA GARRETT on SUN OF A MUCHO
4th 18.146 JENNY ASIP on STEVE
5th 18.362 SHERI FORT on SHEZA GENUINE REDHEAD
N/T 400.000 BJ HARRIS on SHESA STRAWFLY DASH
N/T 400.000 HARLEY ARMSTRONG on MR TAR BAR WHIZ
N/T 400.000 ANSLEY CORLEY on PERK
N/T 415.694 CHLOE GRAY on SHAKE N FIREWATER
N/T 416.450 HEIDI ARCHER on JB GRAY FROST
N/T 416.654 PAT ADKINSON on JAGGED DIAMONDS
N/T 417.199 CATHREN WHITLEY on TJ
N/T 417.889 BJ HARRIS on SHEZA REAL TOMBOY

WBRL Fixed Payout Jackpot in SUN WBRL

Jackpot Total = $600.00, Rider count = 24

1D Time = 15.524, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 210.00
2D Time = 16.024, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 180.00
3D Time = 16.524, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 120.00
4D Time = 17.524, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 90.00

Not Placed = 7



1D Placings

1st 15.524 $105.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE
2nd 15.535 $ 63.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMISES
3rd 15.601 $ 42.00 ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN

4th 15.634 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER

5th 15.671 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET

6th 15.759 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE

7th 16.001 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE

2D Placings

1st 16.372 $ 90.00 HEIDI ARCHER on JB GRAY FROST
2nd 16.387 $ 54.00 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
3rd 16.468 $ 36.00 ERIN CORLEY on VEF BORN TA BE EASY

3D Placings

1st 16.757 $ 60.00 KASSIE LEVI on MISS PIPPER SQUEAK

2nd 16.790 $ 36.00 HARLEY ARMSTRONG on MR TAR BAR WHIZ

3rd 17.111 $ 24.00 CATHREN WHITLEY on CAROLINE

4th 17.194 AMBER BARNHART on TEARS BYE ME

5th 17.395 JENNY ASIP on STEVE

4D Placings

1st 17.774 $ 54.00 CASSY MORGAN on LOOK SEE WONDER

2nd 18.331 $ 36.00 SHERI FORT on SHEZA GENUINE REDHEAD
N/T 400.000 JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
N/T 400.000 LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
N/T 416.079 HARLEY ARMSTRONG on RJ DOCS NU BADGER
N/T 416.168 ANSLEY CORLEY on PERK
N/T 416.765 CATHREN WHITLEY on TJ
N/T 418.794 JAMES ARCHER on JK DOCS RUBY RED
N/T 424.782 MAKAYLA WILLIAMSON on JAZZY

No Bull Fixed Payout Jackpot in FRI YOUTH

Jackpot Total = $375.00, Rider count = 15

1D Time = 15.862, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 131.00
2D Time = 16.362, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 113.00
3D Time = 16.862, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 75.00
4D Time = 17.862, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 56.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 15.862 $ 79.00 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER
2nd 15.890 $ 52.00 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
3rd 16.032 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
4th 16.088 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE
5th 16.189 LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
6th 16.196 REMMY GRUBBS on MACK
7th 16.216 BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA
2D Placings
1st 16.511 $ 68.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
2nd 16.560 $ 45.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SK

3rd 16.786 ERIN CORLEY on VEF BORN TA BE EASY



1st
2nd

N/T
N/T
N/T

Jackpot

1D
2D
3D
4D

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth

1st
N/T
N/T
N/T

Jackpot

1D
2D
3D
4D

3D Placings

17.771 $ 45.00 HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY
17.831 $ 30.00 JOSIE GRUBBS on FIREWATER BOOGIE
4D Placings
416.674 LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY
417.034 AUSTIN KNOWLES on BLUE GHOST LEGACY
417.429 HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER
No Bull Fixed Payout Jackpot in SAT YOUTH
Total = $450.00, Rider count = 18
Time = 15.278, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 158.00
Time = 15.778, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 135.00
Time = 16.278, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 90.00
Time = 17.278, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 67.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
15.278 $ 95.00 LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
15.430 $ 63.00 ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT
2D Placings
15.834 $ 81.00 ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER
15.854 $ 54.00 EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
15.862 EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
15.880 EVANS GEORGE on SAGE
16.019 ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC
16.198 ERIN CORLEY on VF BORN TA BE EASY
3D Placings
16.393 $ 54.00 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
16.576 $ 36.00 ABBY GRAY on JESS A LIL KEEPSAKE
16.643 LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY
16.826 AUSTIN KNOWLES on BLUE GHOST LEGACY
17.051 JAMIE PARKER on JACKIE BEA
17.075 HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER
4D Placings
17.431 $ 67.00 CATHREN WHITLEY on CAROLINE
416.073 LOGAN GASKINS on SK

417.199
417.733

CATHREN WHITLEY on TJ
HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY

NO Bull Fixed Payout Jackpot in SUN YOUTH

Total = $425.00, Rider count = 17

Time = 15.634, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 148.00
Time = 16.134, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 128.00
Time = 16.634, Placings = 2, Pool = § 85.00
Time = 17.634, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 64.00

Not Placed = 7



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

15.
15.
15.
16.

l6.
16.
16.
16.

17.

634
671
759
001

138
468
547
616

111

$

17.190 s

400.
400.
416.
416.

417

417.
417.

000
000
671
765
.436
621
751

89.
59.

77.
51.

51.
34.

00
00

00
00

00
00

1D Placings
ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER
EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
EVANS GEORGE on SAGE

2D Placings
LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
ERIN CORLEY on VF BORN TA BE EASY
LOGAN GASKINS on SK
AUSTIN KNOWLES on BLUE GHOST LEGACY

3D Placings
CATHREN WHITLEY on CAROLINE
HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER

4D Placings
LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
LEAH MASSEY on JESSE
LEAH MASSEY on DUNNY
CATHREN WHITLEY on TJ
LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY
EVANS GEORGE on LALA
HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY



